2. SPECIFICATIONS AND PERFORMANCES

2.1 SPECIFICATIONS

T Model Type

Motorcycle Designation

Dimensions
Overall length

Overall width
Overall height
Wheelbase

Min ground clearance

Weight
Weight Empty

Braking distance

Fuel consumption

Climbing ability

590

CL%0, CL9OL

Honda 90

1,890 mm
174.47 inl

650 mm
125.61 inl

980 mm
138.61 in)

1.195 mm
147.08 inl

145 mm
15.71 inl

86.5kg
(190,73 Ibs]

Max. 7.0m at 35 km/h

| 122.940 ft at 21.75 milefhl

75 kmfl at 40 km/h
(176 mile/U. S. gcl. (@) 24. 85 mile/h)

18°

Honda 90

1,830 mm
(721 in

810 mm
(3.9 inl

1,050 mm
(41.3 in)

1,200 mm
147.2 in

160 mm
(6.3 in

92.0 kg
(202.9 lbs)

[
| Max. 13m at 50 km/h
| (47.6 ft @ 31mile/hl

80 km/l at 40 km/h
1188 mile/U.S. gal. @ 25 mile/h]

20°

N



